
ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

215 Burwell Cody Burson 111 131 285 527 1 G/Purple

214 Burwell Cale Buss 120 128 265 513 2 Blue

212 Burwell Josiah Koeingsberg 102 125 270 497 3 Red

194 Loup County Henry Sortum 110 104 260 474 4 White

121 Ord Public Schools Cheyenne Reineke 126 121 225 472 5 Green

217 Burwell Colter Wright 109 116 245 470 6 Green

190 Loup County Emmett Sortum 114 118 235 467 7 Green

193 Loup County Claira Morgan 105 108 250 463 8 Green

196 Loup County Gracey Rodocker 115 108 240 463 9 Green

207 Burwell Cody Marshall 107 121 235 463 10 Green

149 Nebraska Ag Academy Naomi Deaver 90 94 270 454 11 Green

216 Burwell Austin Mayfield 84 96 265 445 12 Green

156 Sargent Eve Kipp 102 110 230 442 13 Green

161 Sargent Hayden Nelson 104 113 225 442 14 Green

188 Riverside Myles Moseman 89 96 255 440 15 Green

213 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 94 106 240 440 16 Green

168 Sargent LoReena Schauda 115 110 215 440 17 Green

206 Burwell Ericka Larsen 112 120 205 437 18 Green

155 Sargent Grant Ottun 115 118 200 433 19 Green

158 Sargent Justin Folkers 106 113 210 429 20 Green

147 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 94 91 240 425 21 Green

160 Sargent Carsen Vincent 99 107 215 421 22 Green

170 Fullerton Aidan Bittner 106 81 225 412 23 Green

132 Loup City Aleia Friesen 93 75 240 408 24 Green

180 Amherst Noah Trampe 100 86 220 406 25 Green

192 Loup County Hudson Kraus 93 95 215 403 26 Green

166 Sargent Cazen Smith 102 115 185 402 27 Green

205 Burwell Brookelyn Gideon 77 74 240 391 28 Green

111 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 88 88 215 391 29 Green

122 Ord Public Schools Dawson Thompson 93 103 195 391 30 Green

125 Ord Public Schools Drue McKay 106 110 175 391 31 Green

210 Burwell Ora Chaffin 98 117 175 390 32 Green

248 Amherst Cooper Freeze 72 65 248 385 33

187 Riverside Carter Molt 91 72 220 383 34

208 Burwell Colten Patrick 79 88 215 382 35

167 Sargent Xackary  Lowry 95 82 205 382 36

209 Burwell Cort Buss 97 95 190 382 37

183 Riverside Aidan Choat 96 90 195 381 38

218 Burwell Karsyn Bower 96 78 205 379 39

220 Burwell Hildy Mann 74 75 225 374 40

171 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 89 84 200 373 41

114 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 88 89 195 372 42

116 Arcadia Jillian Hurlburt 96 85 185 366 43

124 Ord Public Schools Elliot Baker 99 92 175 366 44

2024 AREA 4 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

152 Boone Central Bethany Preister 76 70 210 356 45

115 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 95 76 185 356 46

195 Loup County Everett Funk 94 87 175 356 47

169 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 85 75 195 355 48

148 Nebraska Ag Academy Kayli Rose 64 60 230 354 49

162 Sargent Emmet Grint 82 82 190 354 50

226 Kearney Addison McManus 77 71 205 353 51

223 Burwell Kallista Joy 88 95 165 348 52

120 Arcadia Brianna Lueck 91 73 180 344 53

135 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 86 83 175 344 54

108 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 95 89 160 344 55

181 Amherst Tyler Ourada 79 69 195 343 56

222 Burwell Aiva Koeingsberg 82 79 175 336 57

123 Ord Public Schools Gage Kolar 80 69 185 334 58

136 Loup City Aiden Curlo 90 94 150 334 59

186 Riverside Turner Heikes 83 85 165 333 60

165 Sargent Mace Beran 93 105 135 333 61

142 Twin River Logan Kershaw 67 73 190 330 62

138 Twin River Colton Blaser 58 83 185 326 63

191 Loup County Angel Estrada 79 71 175 325 64

241 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 79 81 165 325 65

229 Kearney Sadie Fortune 67 67 185 319 66

110 Ansley Kerry Ryan 75 66 175 316 67

189 Riverside Hunter Rutten 79 61 175 315 68

230 Kearney Josh Hamilton 51 43 220 314 69

184 Riverside Chris Allen 87 66 160 313 70

157 Sargent Ragan Mauler 101 91 115 307 71

126 Ord Public Schools Cheyenne McCain 78 83 145 306 72

204 Cozad Jorja Yocom 77 88 140 305 73

118 Arcadia Joseph Ducker 75 84 140 299 74

153 Boone Central Ashlynn Naber 78 75 145 298 75

151 Boone Central Katelyn Krohn 67 58 170 295 76

179 Amherst Kinsey Fisher 53 58 180 291 77

174 Fullerton Maxton Meysenburg 40 74 175 289 78

225 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 64 75 150 289 79

238 Gibbon Hannah Wilhelm 44 48 190 282 80

202 SEM Allie Rohde 54 63 165 282 81

145 Twin River Adam Warren 55 61 165 281 82

185 Riverside Kaden Albert 85 65 130 280 83

228 Kearney Carlie Zimbelman 53 49 175 277 84

117 Arcadia Jason Ducker 59 73 145 277 85

119 Arcadia Tyce Calleroz 63 43 170 276 86

219 Burwell Rea Petersen 44 54 175 273 87

172 Fullerton Georgia Bridger 57 39 175 271 88

143 Twin River Lane Lund 81 74 115 270 89

113 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 71 63 135 269 90



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

240 Broken Bow Alexis Pflaster 58 63 145 266 91

173 Fullerton Ella Pickrel 72 45 145 262 92

133 Loup City Max Lewandowski 68 54 140 262 93

150 Boone Central Melany Preister 86 60 115 261 94

227 Kearney Livy Bailey 45 63 150 258 95

144 Twin River Clara Preister 58 55 145 258 96

175 Fullerton Cayden Scheffler 37 43 175 255 97

112 Arcadia Cami Psota 39 58 155 252 98

245 Elba Reagan Adams 86 35 130 251 99

127 Ord Public Schools Gunner Rice 59 45 140 244 100

247 Elba Blake Barg 37 49 155 241 101

211 Burwell Patrick McBride 41 45 155 241 102

236 Gibbon Daniel Cedillo 40 40 160 240 103

197 Loup County Karyme Estrada 41 39 160 240 104

224 Kearney Emma Kjar 52 41 140 233 105

102 St. Edward Carter Anson 37 30 165 232 106

203 SEM Krystal Venegas 59 72 100 231 107

137 Twin River Sage Beck 39 51 140 230 108

106 St. Edward Olivia Reardon 36 48 145 229 109

246 Elba Trevon Rasmussen 43 38 135 216 110

231 Kearney Carsyn McBride 51 49 115 215 111

176 Fullerton Ryan Cook 24 32 150 206 112

221 Burwell Preslee Stout 31 52 120 203 113

101 St. Edward Alli Brauner 31 28 135 194 114

141 Twin River Gage Ellenwood 43 27 120 190 115

200 Loup County Lexi Starr 53 51 85 189 116

103 St. Edward Ryan Cumming 42 37 105 184 117

244 Elba Quentin Doncheske 49 39 90 178 118

105 St. Edward Josie Sock 34 17 125 176 119

237 Gibbon Ryder Fries 29 43 90 162 120

235 Gibbon McKenna Benker 38 46 70 154 121

109 Ansley TJ Gaedke 15 52 75 142 122

239 Gibbon Kadin Wilkins 29 28 75 132 123

134 Loup City Ryan Kaslon 22 38 60 120 124

107 St. Edward Macy Reardon 30 39 50 119 125

232 Kearney Denae Scheuffele 30 36 50 116 126

104 St. Edward Dennis Bernal 6 27 65 98 127



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

215 Burwell Cody Burson 111 131 285 527 2007 1 G/Purple

214 Burwell Cale Buss 120 128 265 513 2007 1 G/Purple

212 Burwell Josiah Koeingsberg 102 125 270 497 2007 1 G/Purple

217 Burwell Colter Wright 109 116 245 470 2007 1 G/Purple

194 Loup County Henry Sortum 110 104 260 474 1867 2 Blue

190 Loup County Emmett Sortum 114 118 235 467 1867 2 Blue

193 Loup County Claira Morgan 105 108 250 463 1867 2 Blue

196 Loup County Gracey Rodocker 115 108 240 463 1867 2 Blue

207 Burwell Cody Marshall 107 121 235 463 1785 3 Red

216 Burwell Austin Mayfield 84 96 265 445 1785 3 Red

213 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 94 106 240 440 1785 3 Red

206 Burwell Ericka Larsen 112 120 205 437 1785 3 Red

156 Sargent Eve Kipp 102 110 230 442 1757 4 White

161 Sargent Hayden Nelson 104 113 225 442 1757 4 White

168 Sargent LoReena Schauda 115 110 215 440 1757 4 White

155 Sargent Grant Ottun 115 118 200 433 1757 4 White

158 Sargent Justin Folkers 106 113 210 429 1634 5

160 Sargent Carsen Vincent 99 107 215 421 1634 5

166 Sargent Cazen Smith 102 115 185 402 1634 5

167 Sargent Xackary  Lowry 95 82 205 382 1634 5

121 Ord Public Schools Cheyenne Reineke 126 121 225 472 1620 6

122 Ord Public Schools Dawson Thompson 93 103 195 391 1620 6

125 Ord Public Schools Drue McKay 106 110 175 391 1620 6

124 Ord Public Schools Elliot Baker 99 92 175 366 1620 6

205 Burwell Brookelyn Gideon 77 74 240 391 1545 7

210 Burwell Ora Chaffin 98 117 175 390 1545 7

208 Burwell Colten Patrick 79 88 215 382 1545 7

209 Burwell Cort Buss 97 95 190 382 1545 7

188 Riverside Myles Moseman 89 96 255 440 1537 8

187 Riverside Carter Molt 91 72 220 383 1537 8

183 Riverside Aidan Choat 96 90 195 381 1537 8

186 Riverside Turner Heikes 83 85 165 333 1537 8

111 Arcadia Baylon Kolar 88 88 215 391 1485 9

114 Arcadia Trysten Hornickel 88 89 195 372 1485 9

116 Arcadia Jillian Hurlburt 96 85 185 366 1485 9

115 Arcadia Rylee Kursave 95 76 185 356 1485 9

218 Burwell Karsyn Bower 96 78 205 379 1437 10

220 Burwell Hildy Mann 74 75 225 374 1437 10

223 Burwell Kallista Joy 88 95 165 348 1437 10

222 Burwell Aiva Koeingsberg 82 79 175 336 1437 10

170 Fullerton Aidan Bittner 106 81 225 412 1429 11

171 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 89 84 200 373 1429 11

169 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 85 75 195 355 1429 11

174 Fullerton Maxton Meysenburg 40 74 175 289 1429 11

2024 AREA 4 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

180 Amherst Noah Trampe 100 86 220 406 1425 12

248 Amherst Cooper Freeze 72 65 248 385 1425 12

181 Amherst Tyler Ourada 79 69 195 343 1425 12

179 Amherst Kinsey Fisher 53 58 180 291 1425 12

132 Loup City Aleia Friesen 93 75 240 408 1348 13

135 Loup City Jaymeson Gappa 86 83 175 344 1348 13

136 Loup City Aiden Curlo 90 94 150 334 1348 13

133 Loup City Max Lewandowski 68 54 140 262 1348 13

192 Loup County Hudson Kraus 93 95 215 403 1324 14

195 Loup County Everett Funk 94 87 175 356 1324 14

191 Loup County Angel Estrada 79 71 175 325 1324 14

197 Loup County Karyme Estrada 41 39 160 240 1324 14

226 Kearney Addison McManus 77 71 205 353 1275 15

229 Kearney Sadie Fortune 67 67 185 319 1275 15

230 Kearney Josh Hamilton 51 43 220 314 1275 15

225 Kearney Gracey Knajdl 64 75 150 289 1275 15

149 Nebraska Ag Academy Naomi Deaver 90 94 270 454 1233 16

147 Nebraska Ag Academy Emily Brhel 94 91 240 425 1233 16

148 Nebraska Ag Academy Kayli Rose 64 60 230 354 1233 16

152 Boone Central Bethany Preister 76 70 210 356 1210 17

153 Boone Central Ashlynn Naber 78 75 145 298 1210 17

151 Boone Central Katelyn Krohn 67 58 170 295 1210 17

150 Boone Central Melany Preister 86 60 115 261 1210 17

142 Twin River Logan Kershaw 67 73 190 330 1207 18

138 Twin River Colton Blaser 58 83 185 326 1207 18

145 Twin River Adam Warren 55 61 165 281 1207 18

143 Twin River Lane Lund 81 74 115 270 1207 18

120 Arcadia Brianna Lueck 91 73 180 344 1196 19

118 Arcadia Joseph Ducker 75 84 140 299 1196 19

117 Arcadia Jason Ducker 59 73 145 277 1196 19

119 Arcadia Tyce Calleroz 63 43 170 276 1196 19

162 Sargent Emmet Grint 82 82 190 354 994 20

165 Sargent Mace Beran 93 105 135 333 994 20

157 Sargent Ragan Mauler 101 91 115 307 994 20

172 Fullerton Georgia Bridger 57 39 175 271 994 21

173 Fullerton Ella Pickrel 72 45 145 262 994 21

175 Fullerton Cayden Scheffler 37 43 175 255 994 21

176 Fullerton Ryan Cook 24 32 150 206 994 21

228 Kearney Carlie Zimbelman 53 49 175 277 983 22

227 Kearney Livy Bailey 45 63 150 258 983 22

224 Kearney Emma Kjar 52 41 140 233 983 22

231 Kearney Carsyn McBride 51 49 115 215 983 22

189 Riverside Hunter Rutten 79 61 175 315 908 23

184 Riverside Chris Allen 87 66 160 313 908 23

185 Riverside Kaden Albert 85 65 130 280 908 23

245 Elba Reagan Adams 86 35 130 251 886 24



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

247 Elba Blake Barg 37 49 155 241 886 24

246 Elba Trevon Rasmussen 43 38 135 216 886 24

244 Elba Quentin Doncheske 49 39 90 178 886 24

123 Ord Public Schools Gage Kolar 80 69 185 334 884 25

126 Ord Public Schools Cheyenne McCain 78 83 145 306 884 25

127 Ord Public Schools Gunner Rice 59 45 140 244 884 25

102 St. Edward Carter Anson 37 30 165 232 839 26

106 St. Edward Olivia Reardon 36 48 145 229 839 26

101 St. Edward Alli Brauner 31 28 135 194 839 26

103 St. Edward Ryan Cumming 42 37 105 184 839 26

238 Gibbon Hannah Wilhelm 44 48 190 282 838 27

236 Gibbon Daniel Cedillo 40 40 160 240 838 27

237 Gibbon Ryder Fries 29 43 90 162 838 27

235 Gibbon McKenna Benker 38 46 70 154 838 27

108 Ansley Addilyne Rohde 95 89 160 344 802 28

110 Ansley Kerry Ryan 75 66 175 316 802 28

109 Ansley TJ Gaedke 15 52 75 142 802 28

219 Burwell Rea Petersen 44 54 175 273 717 29

211 Burwell Patrick McBride 41 45 155 241 717 29

221 Burwell Preslee Stout 31 52 120 203 717 29

144 Twin River Clara Preister 58 55 145 258 678 30

137 Twin River Sage Beck 39 51 140 230 678 30

141 Twin River Gage Ellenwood 43 27 120 190 678 30

241 Broken Bow Hayden Grafel 79 81 165 325 591 31

240 Broken Bow Alexis Pflaster 58 63 145 266 591 31

113 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 71 63 135 269 521 32

112 Arcadia Cami Psota 39 58 155 252 521 32

202 SEM Allie Rohde 54 63 165 282 513 33

203 SEM Krystal Venegas 59 72 100 231 513 33

105 St. Edward Josie Sock 34 17 125 176 393 34

107 St. Edward Macy Reardon 30 39 50 119 393 34

104 St. Edward Dennis Bernal 6 27 65 98 393 34

204 Cozad Jorja Yocom 77 88 140 305 305

200 Loup County Lexi Starr 53 51 85 189 189

239 Gibbon Kadin Wilkins 29 28 75 132 132

134 Loup City Ryan Kaslon 22 38 60 120 120

232 Kearney Denae Scheuffele 30 36 50 116 116



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

549 Burwell Hudson Redman 115 123 210 448 1 Purple

561 Loup County Alyissa Moody 105 100 225 430 2 Blue

624 Sargent Travin Schauda 101 93 220 414 3 Red

688 Ansley Kali Nelson 104 99 210 413 4 White

625 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 93 95 220 408 5 Green

681 Arcadia Jacob Andrews 86 80 230 396 6 Green

612 Sargent Maci Smith 84 88 220 392 7 Green

679 Ord Public Schools Avery Bruha 87 90 215 392 8 Green

683 Arcadia Austin Conner 83 64 240 387 9 Green

551 Burwell Jordee Johnston 84 91 210 385 10 Green

584 Amherst Kaitlyn Meints 61 69 250 380 11 Green

542 Burwell Liv Chaffin 85 105 190 380 12 Green

616 Sargent Brody Schipporiet 69 98 210 377 13 Green

691 Ansley Owen Hawkins 105 90 180 375 14 Green

545 Burwell Myah Wright 83 96 190 369 15 Green

682 Arcadia Kale Dorsey 79 83 205 367 16 Green

685 Arcadia Kaylyn Holmes 68 68 230 366 17 Green

548 Burwell Kolton Thoene 85 99 180 364 18 Green

579 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 83 78 200 361 19 Green

613 Sargent Jackson Hall 85 93 180 358 20 Green

617 Sargent Breenan Beran 80 108 170 358 21 Green

650 Loup City Dillon Heil 80 87 190 357 22 Green

692 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn-Shoemaker 99 102 155 356 23 Green

543 Burwell Mieke van der Walt 113 87 155 355 24 Green

695 Ansley Jaycee Vogel 88 91 175 354 25 Green

565 Loup County Alfred Switzer 61 77 215 353 26 Green

618 Sargent Klayton Barker 86 87 180 353 27 Green

568 Riverside Nicholas Groeteke 82 77 190 349 28 Green

573 Riverside Coy Paulsen 90 74 185 349 29 Green

629 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 89 95 160 344 30 Green

559 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 83 85 175 343 31 Green

546 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 84 88 170 342 32 Green

560 Loup County Sierra Slagle 101 81 160 342 33 Green

597 Fullerton Cael Dubas 68 72 200 340 34 Green

619 Sargent Oran Grint 93 105 140 338 35 Green

678 Ord Public Schools Knox Nelson 89 91 155 335 36 Green

677 Ord Public Schools Howard Winkelbauer 90 103 140 333 37 Green

538 Ravenna Jack Kucera 66 71 190 327 38 Green

574 Riverside Samantha Rutten 63 52 210 325 39 Green

550 Burwell Addyn Stout 76 83 165 324 40 Green

630 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 80 89 155 324 41 Green

643 Loup City Conrad Kaminski 66 77 180 323 42 Green

644 Loup City Eli Jaixen 91 76 155 322 43 Green

570 Riverside Maycee Carraher 83 63 175 321 44

2024 AREA 4 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Individual



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

614 Sargent Carter Hall 83 97 140 320 45

693 Ansley Addison Lyon 57 62 200 319 46

541 Burwell Tallie Rambat 88 74 155 317 47

626 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 63 88 165 316 48

623 Sargent Alli Smith 73 63 175 311 49

615 Sargent Brinley Smith 73 87 150 310 50

591 Fullerton Tate Wood 49 59 200 308 51

701 Riverside Kennedy Dobson 58 55 190 303 52

564 Loup County Queston Young 61 75 165 301 53

530 Kearney Shane Kelley 69 77 155 301 54

631 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 40 48 210 298 55

645 Loup City Will Krowlikowski 75 58 165 298 56

547 Burwell Katelyn Simon 78 70 150 298 57

585 Amherst Mitchell Sheldon 40 48 200 288 58

651 Loup City Morgan Rademacher 58 64 165 287 59

571 Riverside Cheyenne Haynie 77 72 135 284 60

593 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 64 66 150 280 61

600 Fullerton Wyatt Beed 42 40 195 277 62

594 Fullerton Delylla Olson 45 57 175 277 63

653 Loup City Grace Augustyn 55 57 165 277 64

621 Sargent Brody Treptow 87 70 120 277 65

599 Fullerton Charlize Sensenig 56 55 165 276 66

566 Loup County Natalee Haskell 56 64 150 270 67

590 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 58 59 150 267 68

580 Amherst Rhyan Gallaway 60 62 145 267 69

620 Sargent Noah Meister 63 69 135 267 70

648 Loup City Michael Kusek 73 63 130 266 71

554 Cozad Rieker Spradlin 48 39 175 262 72

578 Amherst Olivia Pile 51 41 170 262 73

622 Sargent Wyott Fauss 66 58 135 259 74

512 Broken Bow Bowen Ridder 58 45 155 258 75

604 Fullerton Logan Padula 44 57 150 251 76

511 Broken Bow Arianna Pate 60 60 130 250 77

552 Burwell Regan Schaff 76 69 105 250 78

639 Twin River Katelyn Preister 35 66 145 246 79

540 Ravenna Paisley Henery 67 56 120 243 80

569 Riverside Ashtyn Overlease 81 72 90 243 81

582 Amherst Gavin Knajdl 51 50 140 241 82

680 Ord Public Schools Jaden Psota 56 55 130 241 83

577 Amherst Cooper Neal 49 40 150 239 84

596 Fullerton Kaden Earl 63 36 140 239 85

652 Loup City Kaily Kurtzhals 55 59 125 239 86

607 Fullerton Kyle Horn 15 42 180 237 87

586 Amherst Talen Watson 45 52 140 237 88

544 Burwell Addie Critel 51 59 125 235 89

638 Twin River Brooke Nielson 46 48 140 234 90



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

581 Amherst Haydon Mattox 73 56 105 234 91

636 Twin River Kade Lund 49 59 125 233 92

598 Fullerton Savannah Zierke 53 54 125 232 93

684 Arcadia Amie Rose 60 52 120 232 94

509 Broken Bow Kaleigh Johnson 42 51 135 228 95

501 Elba Garret Wells 46 57 125 228 96

595 Fullerton Kolt Francis 43 53 130 226 97

572 Riverside Ella Molt 65 56 100 221 98

528 Gibbon Chase Herter 45 46 125 216 99

601 Fullerton Landen Glup 41 29 145 215 100

534 Kearney Cooper Vasko 37 52 125 214 101

531 Kearney Graden Forbes 35 59 120 214 102

516 Gibbon Aubrey Solomon 47 52 115 214 103

611 Fullerton Mason Hemingsen 40 43 130 213 104

583 Amherst Izzy Shields 53 55 105 213 105

553 Burwell Holden Hodges 40 45 125 210 106

533 Kearney Roman Schulte 32 46 130 208 107

606 Fullerton Riley Williams 49 44 115 208 108

532 Kearney Jack Kreycik 36 50 120 206 109

634 Twin River Makenna Cherry 58 40 105 203 110

524 Gibbon Cove Fries 38 48 115 201 111

502 Elba Marena Paczosa 24 25 150 199 112

696 Ansley Dautry Wagner 27 48 120 195 113

535 Kearney Riley Rouse 35 50 110 195 114

610 Fullerton Wyatt Reilly 47 48 100 195 115

690 Ansley Owen Brott 28 40 125 193 116

563 Loup County Yoel Estrada 40 53 100 193 117

672 Loup City Drew Augustyn 31 26 135 192 118

513 Broken Bow Kenley Sleicher 36 30 125 191 119

510 Broken Bow Taylor Johnson 50 36 105 191 120

632 Twin River Sienna Beck 35 46 105 186 121

609 Fullerton Evan Gleason 36 44 105 185 122

505 Broken Bow Arianna Johnson 47 43 95 185 123

587 Amherst Weston Salter 40 44 100 184 124

558 SEM Colten Schreiner 42 47 95 184 125

567 Loup County Atziry Estrada 48 41 95 184 126

674 Loup City Bennett Rademacher 23 29 125 177 127

608 Fullerton Leighton Baker 38 34 105 177 128

557 SEM Jordan Scoville 55 40 80 175 129

508 Broken Bow Kale Dowdy 28 41 105 174 130

523 Gibbon Natalie Bendfeldt 35 44 95 174 131

675 Loup City Wyatt Trompke 33 27 110 170 132

507 Broken Bow Hayden Christen 32 33 105 170 133

556 Cozad Katelynn Williamson 40 35 95 170 134

539 Ravenna Tyce Koufal 28 31 110 169 135

671 Loup City Bria Kowalski 31 36 100 167 136



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Place Ribbon

689 Ansley Freyja Lawrence 30 46 90 166 137

686 Arcadia Knight Dodson 13 40 110 163 138

605 Fullerton Ian Toahty 48 34 80 162 139

514 Gibbon Treigh McShan 38 32 90 160 140

526 Gibbon Korbyn Smallcomb 40 39 80 159 141

503 Elba Lacy Barg 22 25 105 152 142

658 Loup City Chayden Sekutera 38 34 80 152 143

504 Elba Shia Rasmussen 21 35 95 151 144

637 Twin River Barett Moeller 24 27 95 146 145

555 Cozad Andrew Huntsman 34 21 90 145 146

525 Gibbon Andrea Montanez 24 38 80 142 147

697 St. Edward Abner Carvajal 27 24 90 141 148

537 Kearney Katie Hoff 24 28 85 137 149

700 St. Edward Korina Bittner 33 33 70 136 150

517 Gibbon Silas Lester 28 43 65 136 151

519 Gibbon Cielo Kuhlman 20 29 85 134 152

663 Loup City Taelyn Kuszak 17 20 95 132 153

661 Loup City Ashlyn Gappa 24 28 80 132 154

668 Loup City Eric Lewandowski 23 31 75 129 155

676 Loup City Kallie Hruby 36 38 55 129 156

669 Loup City Hadley Rademacher 18 20 90 128 157

698 St. Edward Kalvin Sindelar 23 30 75 128 158

655 Loup City Copper Spotanski 39 37 50 126 159

527 Gibbon Landi Weldon 24 12 80 116 160

694 Ansley Mary Pena 33 47 35 115 161

506 Broken Bow Cindy Flores 24 27 60 111 162

603 Fullerton Brooklynn Loseke 45 36 30 111 163

664 Loup City Beth Lewandowski 29 36 40 105 164

699 St. Edward Katelyn Werts 22 31 50 103 165

520 Gibbon Sidney Ewoldt 17 23 60 100 166

536 Kearney Korbin Skeen 25 19 45 89 167

673 Loup City Ian Roasa 21 14 20 55 168

521 Gibbon Graeson Swarm 21 10 0 31 169



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

549 Burwell Hudson Redman 115 123 210 448 1582 1 Purple

551 Burwell Jordee Johnston 84 91 210 385 1582 1 Purple

542 Burwell Liv Chaffin 85 105 190 380 1582 1 Purple

545 Burwell Myah Wright 83 96 190 369 1582 1 Purple

624 Sargent Travin Schauda 101 93 220 414 1541 2 Blue

612 Sargent Maci Smith 84 88 220 392 1541 2 Blue

616 Sargent Brody Schipporiet 69 98 210 377 1541 2 Blue

613 Sargent Jackson Hall 85 93 180 358 1541 2 Blue

681 Arcadia Jacob Andrews 86 80 230 396 1516 3 Red

683 Arcadia Austin Conner 83 64 240 387 1516 3 Red

682 Arcadia Kale Dorsey 79 83 205 367 1516 3 Red

685 Arcadia Kaylyn Holmes 68 68 230 366 1516 3 Red

688 Ansley Kali Nelson 104 99 210 413 1498 4 White

691 Ansley Owen Hawkins 105 90 180 375 1498 4 White

692 Ansley Wyatt Hoblyn-Shoemaker 99 102 155 356 1498 4 White

695 Ansley Jaycee Vogel 88 91 175 354 1498 4 White

561 Loup County Alyissa Moody 105 100 225 430 1468 5

565 Loup County Alfred Switzer 61 77 215 353 1468 5

559 Loup County Jaelynn Blackburn 83 85 175 343 1468 5

560 Loup County Sierra Slagle 101 81 160 342 1468 5

625 Nebraska Ag Academy Nathan Brhel 93 95 220 408 1392 6

629 Nebraska Ag Academy Heidi Deaver 89 95 160 344 1392 6

630 Nebraska Ag Academy Hazel Deaver 80 89 155 324 1392 6

626 Nebraska Ag Academy Tonya Deaver 63 88 165 316 1392 6

548 Burwell Kolton Thoene 85 99 180 364 1385 7

543 Burwell Mieke van der Walt 113 87 155 355 1385 7

546 Burwell Julianne Borgelt 84 88 170 342 1385 7

550 Burwell Addyn Stout 76 83 165 324 1385 7

617 Sargent Breenan Beran 80 108 170 358 1369 8

618 Sargent Klayton Barker 86 87 180 353 1369 8

619 Sargent Oran Grint 93 105 140 338 1369 8

614 Sargent Carter Hall 83 97 140 320 1369 8

568 Riverside Nicholas Groeteke 82 77 190 349 1344 9

573 Riverside Coy Paulsen 90 74 185 349 1344 9

574 Riverside Samantha Rutten 63 52 210 325 1344 9

570 Riverside Maycee Carraher 83 63 175 321 1344 9

679 Ord Public Schools Avery Bruha 87 90 215 392 1301 10

678 Ord Public Schools Knox Nelson 89 91 155 335 1301 10

677 Ord Public Schools Howard Winkelbauer 90 103 140 333 1301 10

680 Ord Public Schools Jaden Psota 56 55 130 241 1301 10

650 Loup City Dillon Heil 80 87 190 357 1300 11

643 Loup City Conrad Kaminski 66 77 180 323 1300 11

644 Loup City Eli Jaixen 91 76 155 322 1300 11

645 Loup City Will Krowlikowski 75 58 165 298 1300 11

2024 AREA 4 -- RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION - Team



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

584 Amherst Kaitlyn Meints 61 69 250 380 1296 12

579 Amherst Breckyn Veskerna 83 78 200 361 1296 12

585 Amherst Mitchell Sheldon 40 48 200 288 1296 12

580 Amherst Rhyan Gallaway 60 62 145 267 1296 12

597 Fullerton Cael Dubas 68 72 200 340 1205 13

591 Fullerton Tate Wood 49 59 200 308 1205 13

593 Fullerton Emilyn Kurz 64 66 150 280 1205 13

600 Fullerton Wyatt Beed 42 40 195 277 1205 13

623 Sargent Alli Smith 73 63 175 311 1165 14

615 Sargent Brinley Smith 73 87 150 310 1165 14

621 Sargent Brody Treptow 87 70 120 277 1165 14

620 Sargent Noah Meister 63 69 135 267 1165 14

541 Burwell Tallie Rambat 88 74 155 317 1100 15

547 Burwell Katelyn Simon 78 70 150 298 1100 15

552 Burwell Regan Schaff 76 69 105 250 1100 15

544 Burwell Addie Critel 51 59 125 235 1100 15

594 Fullerton Delylla Olson 45 57 175 277 1071 16

599 Fullerton Charlize Sensenig 56 55 165 276 1071 16

590 Fullerton Kane Wetovick 58 59 150 267 1071 16

604 Fullerton Logan Padula 44 57 150 251 1071 16

651 Loup City Morgan Rademacher 58 64 165 287 1069 17

653 Loup City Grace Augustyn 55 57 165 277 1069 17

648 Loup City Michael Kusek 73 63 130 266 1069 17

652 Loup City Kaily Kurtzhals 55 59 125 239 1069 17

701 Riverside Kennedy Dobson 58 55 190 303 1051 18

571 Riverside Cheyenne Haynie 77 72 135 284 1051 18

569 Riverside Ashtyn Overlease 81 72 90 243 1051 18

572 Riverside Ella Molt 65 56 100 221 1051 18

578 Amherst Olivia Pile 51 41 170 262 979 19

582 Amherst Gavin Knajdl 51 50 140 241 979 19

577 Amherst Cooper Neal 49 40 150 239 979 19

586 Amherst Talen Watson 45 52 140 237 979 19

564 Loup County Queston Young 61 75 165 301 948 20

566 Loup County Natalee Haskell 56 64 150 270 948 20

563 Loup County Yoel Estrada 40 53 100 193 948 20

567 Loup County Atziry Estrada 48 41 95 184 948 20

530 Kearney Shane Kelley 69 77 155 301 937 21

534 Kearney Cooper Vasko 37 52 125 214 937 21

531 Kearney Graden Forbes 35 59 120 214 937 21

533 Kearney Roman Schulte 32 46 130 208 937 21

596 Fullerton Kaden Earl 63 36 140 239 934 22

607 Fullerton Kyle Horn 15 42 180 237 934 22

598 Fullerton Savannah Zierke 53 54 125 232 934 22

595 Fullerton Kolt Francis 43 53 130 226 934 22

512 Broken Bow Bowen Ridder 58 45 155 258 927 23

511 Broken Bow Arianna Pate 60 60 130 250 927 23



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

509 Broken Bow Kaleigh Johnson 42 51 135 228 927 23

513 Broken Bow Kenley Sleicher 36 30 125 191 927 23

639 Twin River Katelyn Preister 35 66 145 246 916 24

638 Twin River Brooke Nielson 46 48 140 234 916 24

636 Twin River Kade Lund 49 59 125 233 916 24

634 Twin River Makenna Cherry 58 40 105 203 916 24

693 Ansley Addison Lyon 57 62 200 319 873 25

696 Ansley Dautry Wagner 27 48 120 195 873 25

690 Ansley Owen Brott 28 40 125 193 873 25

689 Ansley Freyja Lawrence 30 46 90 166 873 25

601 Fullerton Landen Glup 41 29 145 215 831 26

611 Fullerton Mason Hemingsen 40 43 130 213 831 26

606 Fullerton Riley Williams 49 44 115 208 831 26

610 Fullerton Wyatt Reilly 47 48 100 195 831 26

528 Gibbon Chase Herter 45 46 125 216 805 27

516 Gibbon Aubrey Solomon 47 52 115 214 805 27

524 Gibbon Cove Fries 38 48 115 201 805 27

523 Gibbon Natalie Bendfeldt 35 44 95 174 805 27

538 Ravenna Jack Kucera 66 71 190 327 739 28

540 Ravenna Paisley Henery 67 56 120 243 739 28

539 Ravenna Tyce Koufal 28 31 110 169 739 28

501 Elba Garret Wells 46 57 125 228 730 29

502 Elba Marena Paczosa 24 25 150 199 730 29

503 Elba Lacy Barg 22 25 105 152 730 29

504 Elba Shia Rasmussen 21 35 95 151 730 29

510 Broken Bow Taylor Johnson 50 36 105 191 720 30

505 Broken Bow Arianna Johnson 47 43 95 185 720 30

508 Broken Bow Kale Dowdy 28 41 105 174 720 30

507 Broken Bow Hayden Christen 32 33 105 170 720 30

672 Loup City Drew Augustyn 31 26 135 192 706 31

674 Loup City Bennett Rademacher 23 29 125 177 706 31

675 Loup City Wyatt Trompke 33 27 110 170 706 31

671 Loup City Bria Kowalski 31 36 100 167 706 31

609 Fullerton Evan Gleason 36 44 105 185 635 32

608 Fullerton Leighton Baker 38 34 105 177 635 32

605 Fullerton Ian Toahty 48 34 80 162 635 32

603 Fullerton Brooklynn Loseke 45 36 30 111 635 32

581 Amherst Haydon Mattox 73 56 105 234 631 33

583 Amherst Izzy Shields 53 55 105 213 631 33

587 Amherst Weston Salter 40 44 100 184 631 33

532 Kearney Jack Kreycik 36 50 120 206 627 34

535 Kearney Riley Rouse 35 50 110 195 627 34

537 Kearney Katie Hoff 24 28 85 137 627 34

536 Kearney Korbin Skeen 25 19 45 89 627 34

514 Gibbon Treigh McShan 38 32 90 160 597 35

526 Gibbon Korbyn Smallcomb 40 39 80 159 597 35



ID# School Name Card A Card B Card C Total Team Place Ribbon

525 Gibbon Andrea Montanez 24 38 80 142 597 35

517 Gibbon Silas Lester 28 43 65 136 597 35

554 Cozad Rieker Spradlin 48 39 175 262 577 36

556 Cozad Katelynn Williamson 40 35 95 170 577 36

555 Cozad Andrew Huntsman 34 21 90 145 577 36

658 Loup City Chayden Sekutera 38 34 80 152 545 37

663 Loup City Taelyn Kuszak 17 20 95 132 545 37

661 Loup City Ashlyn Gappa 24 28 80 132 545 37

668 Loup City Eric Lewandowski 23 31 75 129 545 37

697 St. Edward Abner Carvajal 27 24 90 141 508 38

700 St. Edward Korina Bittner 33 33 70 136 508 38

698 St. Edward Kalvin Sindelar 23 30 75 128 508 38

699 St. Edward Katelyn Werts 22 31 50 103 508 38

676 Loup City Kallie Hruby 36 38 55 129 488 39

669 Loup City Hadley Rademacher 18 20 90 128 488 39

655 Loup City Copper Spotanski 39 37 50 126 488 39

664 Loup City Beth Lewandowski 29 36 40 105 488 39

684 Arcadia Amie Rose 60 52 120 232 395 40

686 Arcadia Knight Dodson 13 40 110 163 395 40

519 Gibbon Cielo Kuhlman 20 29 85 134 381 41

527 Gibbon Landi Weldon 24 12 80 116 381 41

520 Gibbon Sidney Ewoldt 17 23 60 100 381 41

521 Gibbon Graeson Swarm 21 10 0 31 381 41

558 SEM Colten Schreiner 42 47 95 184 359 42

557 SEM Jordan Scoville 55 40 80 175 359 42

632 Twin River Sienna Beck 35 46 105 186 332 43

637 Twin River Barett Moeller 24 27 95 146 332 43

631 Nebraska Ag Academy Charlie Knoetzel 40 48 210 298 298

622 Sargent Wyott Fauss 66 58 135 259 259

553 Burwell Holden Hodges 40 45 125 210 210

694 Ansley Mary Pena 33 47 35 115 115

506 Broken Bow Cindy Flores 24 27 60 111 111

673 Loup City Ian Roasa 21 14 20 55 55



ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Place Ribbon

8 Loup County Tanner Dunbar 126 132 270 528 1 Purple

1 Ansley Ashley Kroese 126 130 270 526 2 Blue

4 Loup City Cale Harrington 125 124 265 514 3 Red

15 Broken Bow Caleb tenBensel 121 123 260 504 4 White

7 Riverside Lacey Berger 104 94 300 498 5

2 Arcadia Megan Skibinski 125 127 240 492 6

16 Loup City Cody Chilewski 123 126 240 489 7

9 Burwell Philip Simpson 122 132 230 484 8

6 Sargent Mike Kozeal 126 131 220 477 9

3 Ord Public Schools Dave Ference 119 122 215 456 10

10 Ravenna Grant Lewandowski 99 102 215 416 11

13 Kearney Spencer Noble 94 91 215 400 12

11 Kearney Sheridan Swotek 89 90 215 394 13

12 Kearney Madison Marker 94 85 210 389 14

14 Gibbon Kealey Widdowson 55 67 210 332 15
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